SJVIA Cash Flow
Projections
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scal Year Cash Flows

For Period January 1 to April 30, 2020
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Lowest (Actual)
= 7/20/19 - $11,792,894

Highest (Actual)
= 4/21/20-5$21,384,436

= Daily PPO/EPO estimated at $163K

=  Feb average PPO/EPO claims paid - $172K
- Mar average PPO/EPO claims paid - $171K

= Apraverage PPO/EPO claims paid - $138K
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Actual & Projected Cash Flows
For Period 7/1/2019 to 6/30/2020

20,143,999 20,189,679 20,611,418
18,018,644
18,665,477
17,649,921
15,632,470
14,595,950 16,779,350 19,394,697
15,145,859 18,901,393
13,992,363 17,432,504 19,044,105
15,342,043
14,001,755
12,804,189 12,753,594 13,999,637
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